NUMBER REVISION
DS-0017 A
Trotter Controls, Inc.
FORT WORTH, TEXAS
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
MODEL
TITLE  BY                                     CHK’D     5025-0032

Optional enclosure styles and expansion boards can be
provided to tailor the system for a specific application.
Part Number Designation:
The DMS display part number is constructed as follows.
5025-0032-(CC)-(OPT)
     Base Model Number                  Configuration Code        Options Code
• CC: Configuration Code for Connectors/Voltage Ranges
• OPT: Configuration Code for other options (leave blank if no
options selected)
1. Determine the sensor configuration that is needed.
a. Refer to Table 1
b. Determine the number of input channels required for your
application and verify that the voltage inputs ranges
are appropriate.
2. Determine the output configuration that is needed.
a. Refer to Table 1
b. See if the number of output required is available for
the desired input standard input configuration.  If so,
this is your standard part number.  Leave the OPT code
for the part number blank.
3. If the desired input range or output range is not available,
look at the options page to see if a standard option is
available.
4. If no option code is available for the desired input /
output configuration, contact the factory for a new options
(OPT) code for your application.
NUMBER REVISION
DS-0017 A
Trotter Controls, Inc.
FORT WORTH, TEXAS
PRODUCT
DATASHEET
MODEL
TITLE  BY                                     CHK’D     5025-0032
VT LA SERIAL
DATE 0001 and SUBS
DATASHEET – DMS Digital Monitor &
Control System (DsPic30F6014)
12/07/2009 PAGE                                OF
 Revised: 3/2/2010 3 15
Page 3 of 15
Table 1 - Standard DMS configurations by CC code.
CC CH1 IN
CONFIG.
CH2 IN
CONFIG.
CH3 IN
CONFIG.
CH4 IN
CONFIG.
OUTPUT
OPTIONS
CH5 IN
CONFIG.
CABLE
CONFIG.
PCB
ASSY#
01 0-5 V 0-5 V - - -
0-24V 5200-
0006
5950-
0053
02 0-5 V 0-5 V - - 2
0-24V
5200-
0007
5950-
0062
03 0-5 V 0-5 V 0-5 V RPM 2
0-24V 5200-
0009
5950-